Bus

Bus 15

Direction
KB. MNpocnae — BoriBogMHOBO - 06pbLLano

32 stops

Open route schedule

KB. lNpocnas

Yn. Enud MenuH

Yn. butonsa — cesep

Cpeuwy ,dununononuc*

Yn. Enun MNMenuH — nstok

Cpewwy O3 ,bopsaHa“

ABTOMOpra

Cknag 3a rymu

.Mera MapuHa“

CpeLuy ,JdnHekcnpec”

Cpewy Xupyprumte

Mon MNMnosgus 1

Mon MNnosaue 2

[JaHb4yHOTO

byn. WecTtu centemspu

Yn. Konpuswmua

Bbyn. Ceobopa 1

Cpeluy BTtopo Pny

BTopo [Oku

KuHo ,®namuHro”

Cpey nnowan CreanHeHne

Go to website

Route schedule
K. lNpocnaes — BonBoanHoBO - 06pbLuano

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: K. Npocnas
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

HenNAzHO
r25ipran : e
\ _]33' R
BCEW
1
121" \
. % Uapayoen 0B0
e )
S Ted
Ty
b ¥
BOS | hm, Yo e ———
o !
o . \
<, .y
b= Pa;kﬁnanv /
Y./ 7
XdpﬁaH 56
i
AT /
JaxapHa dabpuka Fi
1 |
k Mapyua rapaBHe WMarpes
- f F P % e Xacau P !
Maxana Crobenesa
MnosauBe pankg
{ KanutaH Byparo
S T
— : BETORCKH
A PHE HC KM ¥xoTo . P [
= T » - Togop KaGnewkos
T — L= h I
3 BroTaHnyeckm . I
28 HomeH K J-
TTROMULLAEH ) !
30 : v -
BEnaMBDTkN @Openswap contributors
BusMaps
B 15 o |


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-15-940023628-3502113511
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-15-940023628-3502113511
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-15-940023628-3502113511

BopgHaTta nanata

[nosaunBckn naHaunp

¥Yn. bpata Obpewkosu

¥Yn. bpe3oBcko Loce

baszap ,MnuaHym*

~Ennpom*

MarasuH ,[Jekom®

3K ,Mapuua“ — bpesoscko Loce

BoriBoanHoBo - Easypay

BownBoanHoBo

BonBoanHoBO - 00pbLUano



Direction
BorBoanHoBo - obpbliano — Ks. Mpocnas

30 stops

Open route schedule

BonBoanHoBoO - 06pbLLano

BoliBoanHOBO - Nnpeau UbpkeaTta

BovBOAWHOBO - LEHTBLP

BoriBoanHOBO - geTcka rpagvHa

3K ,Mapuua“ — Bpesoscko Lwoce

,PoTa nHxeHepuHr*

Tbproscku LueHTsp ,Hosa"

KI npenes - yn. bpesoscko Wwoce

Yn. bpaTta Obpenikosu — 3anag

Xoten ,Mapuua“

Tenk

Mnowag CbegnHeHne

CnapgkapHuua ,Hepens®

PectopahT ,LUepn®

Cpeluy 6yn. Ceobopa 41

¥n. Konpuswmua — cpewyy x-n ,bopgo*

Bbyn. WecTtu centemspu

Mon ,Mnosans® 1

Mon ,[Mnosaus“ 2

Xupyprumte

HuvHekcnpec

Cpely ,Mera MapuHa“

ApHaynos

PectopaHT ,Yagbpute®

Yn. Enun MenuH — 3anaa

Route schedule
BonBoanHoBo - obpbliano — Ks. Mpocnas

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: BonsoanHoBo - 06pbLuano
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-15-940023628-3502113511

Bxog Tk3c

dununononuc

¥Yn. bopuc lNetpos

KB. lNpocnas 2 — yumnmuieTo

KB. lNpocnas

15 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Plovdiv

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



